
Battle at the Beach
Hosted by TCU
Oct 28-30, 2022 | MEXICO, TX
Course: San Jose Club Campestre

1

Final Round Results - Sunday, October 30, 2022
Par-Yardage: 71-6250

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 285 279 274 838 -14

2 TCU 285 274 285 844 -8

3 Ole Miss 282 284 286 852 E

Vanderbilt 284 288 280 852 E

5 Miss. St. 299 277 277 853 +1

6 Clemson 296 282 280 858 +6

7 Houston 286 289 287 862 +10

8 Arkansas 291 287 285 863 +11

Baylor 293 282 288 863 +11

10 North Texas 289 294 285 868 +16

11 ETSU 300 288 283 871 +19

12 Kansas 298 295 287 880 +28

13 Wisconsin, U of. 298 291 292 881 +29

14 Missouri 303 293 287 883 +31

15 Kansas State 295 295 298 888 +36

16 Charlotte 309 290 294 893 +41

17 Rutgers 307 298 296 901 +49
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 285 279 274 838 -14

1 Ingrid Lindblad 67 64 64 195 -18

T 6 Latanna Stone 74 68 68 210 -3

T 29 Edit Hertzman 72 74 71 217 +4

T 29 Jessica Bailey 73 73 71 217 +4

T 44 Carla Tejedo 73 74 73 220 +7

 

2 TCU 285 274 285 844 -8

2 Lois Lau 68 65 69 202 -11

4 Caitlyn Macnab 69 66 72 207 -6

T 29 Sofia Barroso Sá 69 76 72 217 +4

T 40 Trinity King 79 68 72 219 +6

T 81 Sabrina Nguyen 81 75 76 232 +19

 

3 Ole Miss 282 284 286 852 E

3 Andrea Lignell 66 69 68 203 -10

T 9 Chiara Tamburlini 70 66 75 211 -2

T 40 Ellen Hume 76 74 69 219 +6

T 60 Nicole Gal 75 75 74 224 +11

T 67 Natacha Husted 71 78 76 225 +12

 

T 3 Vanderbilt 284 288 280 852 E

T 9 Celina Sattelkau 75 70 66 211 -2

16 Virginie Ding 69 72 71 212 -1

T 17 Lynn Lim 73 70 70 213 E

T 23 Tillie Claggett 67 76 73 216 +3

T 75 Natasha Kiel 78 76 75 229 +16

 

5 Miss. St. 299 277 277 853 +1

5 Julia Lopez Ramirez 76 66 67 209 -4

T 9 Surapa Janthamunee 74 69 68 211 -2

T 23 Abbey Daniel 79 68 69 216 +3

T 47 Izzy Pellot 74 74 73 221 +8

T 71 Hannah Levi 75 77 75 227 +14

 

6 Clemson 296 282 280 858 +6

T 17 Chloe Holder 71 72 70 213 E

T 23 Annabelle Pancake 73 75 68 216 +3

T 23 Savannah Grewal 76 71 69 216 +3

T 29 Melena Barrientos 76 68 73 217 +4

T 50 Isabella Rawl 78 71 73 222 +9

 

7 Houston 286 289 287 862 +10

T 6 Moa Svedenskiold 69 71 70 210 -3

T 9 Natalie Saint Germain 67 72 72 211 -2

T 44 Nicole Abelar 74 73 73 220 +7

T 50 Alexa Saldana 76 74 72 222 +9

T 83 Delaney Martin 79 73 81 233 +20
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8 Arkansas 291 287 285 863 +11

T 17 Kendall Todd 70 71 72 213 E

T 23 Kajal Mistry 72 74 70 216 +3

T 29 Miriam Ayora 73 73 71 217 +4

T 38 Ffion Tynan 76 69 73 218 +5

T 60 Reagan Zibilski 76 76 72 224 +11

 

T 8 Baylor 293 282 288 863 +11

T 6 Sera Hasegawa 71 70 69 210 -3

T 21 Rosie Belsham 71 70 74 215 +2

T 38 Silje Ohma 75 72 71 218 +5

T 44 Baimai Seema 76 70 74 220 +7

T 60 Britta Snyder 77 72 75 224 +11

 

10 North Texas 289 294 285 868 +16

T 9 Audrey Tan 69 70 72 211 -2

T 29 Emilie Ricaud 72 72 73 217 +4

T 50 Patricia Sinolungan 74 77 71 222 +9

T 60 Shreya Pal 74 79 71 224 +11

T 71 Sakura Sugiyama 81 75 71 227 +14

 

11 ETSU 300 288 283 871 +19

T 21 Sophie Bert 77 70 68 215 +2

T 29 Hollie Muse 74 73 70 217 +4

T 50 Alex Crafton 73 74 75 222 +9

T 60 Grace Chin 82 72 70 224 +11

T 60 Amber Thornton 76 73 75 224 +11

 

12 Kansas 298 295 287 880 +28

T 23 Johanna Ebner 73 72 71 216 +3

T 29 Pear Pooratanaopa 75 72 70 217 +4

T 50 Jordan Rothman 75 75 72 222 +9

T 67 Esme Hamilton 75 76 74 225 +12

85 Anna Wallin 78 81 75 234 +21

 

13 Wisconsin, U of. 298 291 292 881 +29

T 29 Vanessa Ho 74 72 71 217 +4

T 47 Gia Feliciano 76 72 73 221 +8

T 47 Emily Lauterbach 74 71 76 221 +8

T 50 Alexia Siehl 74 76 72 222 +9

T 83 Nicole Ciskowski 77 78 78 233 +20

 

14 Missouri 303 293 287 883 +31

T 9 Emily Staples 71 72 68 211 -2

T 17 Sky Sload 70 69 74 213 E

T 50 Sophia Yoemans 75 76 71 222 +9

86 Olivia Sowers 87 78 74 239 +26

T 90 Melanie Walker DQ 76 75 229 +16

 

15 Kansas State 295 295 298 888 +36
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T 40 Haley Vargas 72 75 72 219 +6

T 50 Manon Donche-Gay 73 73 76 222 +9

T 67 Remington Isaac 76 74 75 225 +12

T 79 Napua Glossner 74 80 77 231 +18

T 81 Noa van Beek 84 73 75 232 +19

 

16 Charlotte 309 290 294 893 +41

T 58 Cailtin Evans Brand 74 72 77 223 +10

T 60 Kaiyuree Moodley 76 72 76 224 +11

74 Polina Marina 84 72 72 228 +15

T 75 Maia Samuelsson 78 80 71 229 +16

T 77 Pin Hsuan Chen 81 74 75 230 +17

 

17 Rutgers 307 298 296 901 +49

T 40 Leigha Devine 73 73 73 219 +6

T 67 Rikke Nordvik 77 74 74 225 +12

T 71 Nicole Ewing 75 76 76 227 +14

T 77 Maeve Rossi 82 75 73 230 +17

87 Lucrezia Rossettin 84 81 77 242 +29
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 9 Anika Veintemilla Baylor 72 68 71 211 -2

T 58 Elle Johnson Ole Miss 77 76 70 223 +10

T 79 Katherine Schuster Clemson 78 79 74 231 +18

88 Charlotte Cattaneo TCU 87 78 78 243 +30

89 Meghan Royal Arkansas 70 74 WD 201 +9
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 LSU 285 279 274 838 -14

2 TCU 285 274 285 844 -8

3 Ole Miss 282 284 286 852 E

Vanderbilt 284 288 280 852 E

5 Miss. St. 299 277 277 853 +1

6 Clemson 296 282 280 858 +6

7 Houston 286 289 287 862 +10

8 Arkansas 291 287 285 863 +11

Baylor 293 282 288 863 +11

10 North Texas 289 294 285 868 +16

11 ETSU 300 288 283 871 +19

12 Kansas 298 295 287 880 +28

13 Wisconsin, U of. 298 291 292 881 +29

14 Missouri 303 293 287 883 +31

15 Kansas State 295 295 298 888 +36

16 Charlotte 309 290 294 893 +41

17 Rutgers 307 298 296 901 +49

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Ingrid Lindblad LSU 67 64 64 195 -18

2 Lois Lau TCU 68 65 69 202 -11

3 Andrea Lignell Ole Miss 66 69 68 203 -10

4 Caitlyn Macnab TCU 69 66 72 207 -6

5 Julia Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 76 66 67 209 -4

6 Moa Svedenskiold Houston 69 71 70 210 -3

Latanna Stone LSU 74 68 68 210 -3

Sera Hasegawa Baylor 71 70 69 210 -3

9 Celina Sattelkau Vanderbilt 75 70 66 211 -2

*Anika Veintemilla Baylor 72 68 71 211 -2

Chiara Tamburlini Ole Miss 70 66 75 211 -2

Natalie Saint Germain Houston 67 72 72 211 -2

Audrey Tan North Texas 69 70 72 211 -2

Surapa Janthamunee Miss. St. 74 69 68 211 -2

Emily Staples Missouri 71 72 68 211 -2

16 Virginie Ding Vanderbilt 69 72 71 212 -1

17 Chloe Holder Clemson 71 72 70 213 E

Kendall Todd Arkansas 70 71 72 213 E

Sky Sload Missouri 70 69 74 213 E

Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 73 70 70 213 E
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Round 3 Team Statistics - Sunday, October 30, 2022
PAR 3 SCORING   

Arkansas 2.84 -4
Vanderbilt 2.88 -3
ETSU 3.00 E
Kansas 3.04 +1
Clemson 3.08 +2
Ole Miss 3.08 +2
Miss. St. 3.12 +3
Missouri 3.12 +3
Baylor 3.20 +5
TCU 3.20 +5
LSU 3.24 +6
Wisconsin, U of. 3.24 +6
Houston 3.24 +6
Rutgers 3.24 +6
Charlotte 3.24 +6
North Texas 3.28 +7
Kansas State 3.28 +7

 
PAR 4 SCORING   

Miss. St. 3.87 -6
LSU 3.87 -6
Clemson 3.96 -2
TCU 3.96 -2
Kansas 4.07 +3
Missouri 4.07 +3
North Texas 4.07 +3
Baylor 4.11 +5
Ole Miss 4.13 +6
Houston 4.18 +8
ETSU 4.18 +8
Vanderbilt 4.20 +9
Rutgers 4.22 +10
Wisconsin, U of. 4.22 +10
Charlotte 4.24 +11
Arkansas 4.24 +11
Kansas State 4.31 +14

 
PAR 5 SCORING   

LSU 4.60 -8
North Texas 4.65 -7
Vanderbilt 4.70 -6
ETSU 4.75 -5
Arkansas 4.80 -4
Clemson 4.90 -2
Baylor 4.90 -2
Houston 4.95 -1
Kansas State 4.95 -1
Wisconsin, U of. 4.95 -1
Charlotte 4.95 -1
Ole Miss 4.95 -1
Miss. St. 5.00 E
Missouri 5.05 +1
Rutgers 5.10 +2
Kansas 5.15 +3
TCU 5.15 +3
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EAGLES  

ETSU 2
LSU 2
North Texas 1
Miss. St. 1

 
BIRDIES  

LSU 22
North Texas 21
Miss. St. 20
Vanderbilt 19
Clemson 18
Charlotte 16
Arkansas 16
Ole Miss 16
ETSU 14
TCU 14
Houston 13
Rutgers 13
Baylor 12
Kansas 12
Missouri 10
Wisconsin, U of. 10
Kansas State 9

 
PARS  

Missouri 64
TCU 61
Kansas State 60
Baylor 60
Kansas 60
Arkansas 57
Wisconsin, U of. 57
Clemson 57
Vanderbilt 56
ETSU 56
Ole Miss 56
Rutgers 52
Houston 52
LSU 51
Miss. St. 51
Charlotte 48
North Texas 45
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Final Round Results - Sunday, October 30, 2022
Par-Yardage: 71-6250

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Ingrid Lindblad LSU -7 F -18 67 64 64 195

2 Lois Lau TCU -2 F -11 68 65 69 202

3 Andrea Lignell Ole Miss -3 F -10 66 69 68 203

4 Caitlyn Macnab TCU +1 F -6 69 66 72 207

5 Julia Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. -4 F -4 76 66 67 209

T6 Moa Svedenskiold Houston -1 F -3 69 71 70 210

T6 Latanna Stone LSU -3 F -3 74 68 68 210

T6 Sera Hasegawa Baylor -2 F -3 71 70 69 210

T9 Celina Sattelkau Vanderbilt -5 F -2 75 70 66 211

T9 *Anika Veintemilla Baylor E F -2 72 68 71 211

T9 Chiara Tamburlini Ole Miss +4 F -2 70 66 75 211

T9 Natalie Saint Germain Houston +1 F -2 67 72 72 211

T9 Audrey Tan North Texas +1 F -2 69 70 72 211

T9 Surapa Janthamunee Miss. St. -3 F -2 74 69 68 211

T9 Emily Staples Missouri -3 F -2 71 72 68 211

16 Virginie Ding Vanderbilt E F -1 69 72 71 212

T17 Chloe Holder Clemson -1 F E 71 72 70 213

T17 Kendall Todd Arkansas +1 F E 70 71 72 213

T17 Sky Sload Missouri +3 F E 70 69 74 213

T17 Lynn Lim Vanderbilt -1 F E 73 70 70 213

T21 Rosie Belsham Baylor +3 F +2 71 70 74 215

T21 Sophie Bert ETSU -3 F +2 77 70 68 215

T23 Kajal Mistry Arkansas -1 F +3 72 74 70 216

T23 Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt +2 F +3 67 76 73 216

T23 Abbey Daniel Miss. St. -2 F +3 79 68 69 216

T23 Johanna Ebner Kansas E F +3 73 72 71 216

T23 Annabelle Pancake Clemson -3 F +3 73 75 68 216

T23 Savannah Grewal Clemson -2 F +3 76 71 69 216

T29 Emilie Ricaud North Texas +2 F +4 72 72 73 217

T29 Pear Pooratanaopa Kansas -1 F +4 75 72 70 217

T29 Hollie Muse ETSU -1 F +4 74 73 70 217

T29 Jessica Bailey LSU E F +4 73 73 71 217

T29 Edit Hertzman LSU E F +4 72 74 71 217

T29 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU +1 F +4 69 76 72 217

T29 Vanessa Ho Wisconsin, U of. E F +4 74 72 71 217

T29 Miriam Ayora Arkansas E F +4 73 73 71 217

T29 Melena Barrientos Clemson +2 F +4 76 68 73 217

T38 Ffion Tynan Arkansas +2 F +5 76 69 73 218

T38 Silje Ohma Baylor E F +5 75 72 71 218

T40 Haley Vargas Kansas State +1 F +6 72 75 72 219

T40 Trinity King TCU +1 F +6 79 68 72 219

T40 Leigha Devine Rutgers +2 F +6 73 73 73 219

T40 Ellen Hume Ole Miss -2 F +6 76 74 69 219

T44 Baimai Seema Baylor +3 F +7 76 70 74 220

T44 Nicole Abelar Houston +2 F +7 74 73 73 220

T44 Carla Tejedo LSU +2 F +7 73 74 73 220

T47 Gia Feliciano Wisconsin, U of. +2 F +8 76 72 73 221

T47 Emily Lauterbach Wisconsin, U of. +5 F +8 74 71 76 221

T47 Izzy Pellot Miss. St. +2 F +8 74 74 73 221
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

T50 Isabella Rawl Clemson +2 F +9 78 71 73 222

T50 Patricia Sinolungan North Texas E F +9 74 77 71 222

T50 Sophia Yoemans Missouri E F +9 75 76 71 222

T50 Alexia Siehl Wisconsin, U of. +1 F +9 74 76 72 222

T50 Jordan Rothman Kansas +1 F +9 75 75 72 222

T50 Alexa Saldana Houston +1 F +9 76 74 72 222

T50 Manon Donche-Gay Kansas State +5 F +9 73 73 76 222

T50 Alex Crafton ETSU +4 F +9 73 74 75 222

T58 *Elle Johnson Ole Miss -1 F +10 77 76 70 223

T58 Cailtin Evans Brand Charlotte +6 F +10 74 72 77 223

T60 Britta Snyder Baylor +4 F +11 77 72 75 224

T60 Shreya Pal North Texas E F +11 74 79 71 224

T60 Kaiyuree Moodley Charlotte +5 F +11 76 72 76 224

T60 Nicole Gal Ole Miss +3 F +11 75 75 74 224

T60 Grace Chin ETSU -1 F +11 82 72 70 224

T60 Amber Thornton ETSU +4 F +11 76 73 75 224

T60 Reagan Zibilski Arkansas +1 F +11 76 76 72 224

T67 Remington Isaac Kansas State +4 F +12 76 74 75 225

T67 Natacha Husted Ole Miss +5 F +12 71 78 76 225

T67 Rikke Nordvik Rutgers +3 F +12 77 74 74 225

T67 Esme Hamilton Kansas +3 F +12 75 76 74 225

T71 Hannah Levi Miss. St. +4 F +14 75 77 75 227

T71 Nicole Ewing Rutgers +5 F +14 75 76 76 227

T71 Sakura Sugiyama North Texas E F +14 81 75 71 227

74 Polina Marina Charlotte +1 F +15 84 72 72 228

T75 Natasha Kiel Vanderbilt +4 F +16 78 76 75 229

T75 Maia Samuelsson Charlotte E F +16 78 80 71 229

T77 Pin Hsuan Chen Charlotte +4 F +17 81 74 75 230

T77 Maeve Rossi Rutgers +2 F +17 82 75 73 230

T79 Napua Glossner Kansas State +6 F +18 74 80 77 231

T79 *Katherine Schuster Clemson +3 F +18 78 79 74 231

T81 Sabrina Nguyen TCU +5 F +19 81 75 76 232

T81 Noa van Beek Kansas State +4 F +19 84 73 75 232

T83 Nicole Ciskowski Wisconsin, U of. +7 F +20 77 78 78 233

T83 Delaney Martin Houston +10 F +20 79 73 81 233

85 Anna Wallin Kansas +4 F +21 78 81 75 234

86 Olivia Sowers Missouri +3 F +26 87 78 74 239

87 Lucrezia Rossettin Rutgers +6 F +29 84 81 77 242

88 Melanie Walker Missouri +4 F +16 DQ 76 75 DQ

88 *Charlotte Cattaneo TCU +7 F +30 87 78 78 243

WD *Meghan Royal Arkansas WD WD WD 70 74 WD WD
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Round 3 Player Statistics - Sunday, October 30, 2022

PAR 3 SCORING   

Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt 2.60 -2
Reagan Zibilski Arkansas 2.60 -2
Melena Barrientos Clemson 2.60 -2
Celina Sattelkau Vanderbilt 2.60 -2
Emily Staples Missouri 2.60 -2
Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 2.80 -1
Grace Chin ETSU 2.80 -1
Chiara Tamburlini Ole Miss 2.80 -1
Sera Hasegawa Baylor 2.80 -1
Haley Vargas Kansas State 2.80 -1
Maeve Rossi Rutgers 2.80 -1
Miriam Ayora Arkansas 2.80 -1
Anika Veintemilla Baylor 2.80 -1
Kajal Mistry Arkansas 2.80 -1
Andrea Lignell Ole Miss 2.80 -1

 

PAR 4 SCORING   

Abbey Daniel Miss. St. 3.44 -5
Ingrid Lindblad LSU 3.67 -3
Latanna Stone LSU 3.67 -3
Patricia Sinolungan North Texas 3.67 -3
Moa Svedenskiold Houston 3.67 -3
Surapa Janthamunee Miss. St. 3.78 -2
Elle Johnson Ole Miss 3.78 -2
Caitlyn Macnab TCU 3.78 -2
Annabelle Pancake Clemson 3.78 -2
Savannah Grewal Clemson 3.78 -2
Sophia Yoemans Missouri 3.78 -2
Pear Pooratanaopa Kansas 3.78 -2
Virginie Ding Vanderbilt 3.89 -1
Ellen Hume Ole Miss 3.89 -1
Edit Hertzman LSU 3.89 -1

 

PAR 5 SCORING   

Sophie Bert ETSU 3.75 -5
Julia Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.00 -4
Ingrid Lindblad LSU 4.00 -4
Audrey Tan North Texas 4.25 -3
Celina Sattelkau Vanderbilt 4.25 -3
Andrea Lignell Ole Miss 4.25 -3
Elle Johnson Ole Miss 4.50 -2
Grace Chin ETSU 4.50 -2
Nicole Abelar Houston 4.50 -2
Emily Lauterbach Wisconsin, U of. 4.50 -2
Haley Vargas Kansas State 4.50 -2
Sera Hasegawa Baylor 4.50 -2
Reagan Zibilski Arkansas 4.50 -2
Lois Lau TCU 4.50 -2
Carla Tejedo LSU 4.50 -2
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EAGLES  

Sophie Bert ETSU 1
Julia Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 1
Edit Hertzman LSU 1
Ingrid Lindblad LSU 1
Hollie Muse ETSU 1
Emilie Ricaud North Texas 1

 

BIRDIES  

Celina Sattelkau Vanderbilt 7
Surapa Janthamunee Miss. St. 6
Latanna Stone LSU 6
Reagan Zibilski Arkansas 5
Audrey Tan North Texas 5
Abbey Daniel Miss. St. 5
Ingrid Lindblad LSU 5
Sakura Sugiyama North Texas 5
Elle Johnson Ole Miss 5
Annabelle Pancake Clemson 5
Shreya Pal North Texas 5
Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt 5
Miriam Ayora Arkansas 4
Grace Chin ETSU 4
Julia Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4

 

PARS  

Kajal Mistry Arkansas 15
Alexa Saldana Houston 15
Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 15
Rosie Belsham Baylor 15
Emily Staples Missouri 15
Manon Donche-Gay Kansas State 14
Johanna Ebner Kansas 14
Ellen Hume Ole Miss 14
Gia Feliciano Wisconsin, U of. 14
Sabrina Nguyen TCU 14
Savannah Grewal Clemson 14
Lois Lau TCU 14
Jordan Rothman Kansas 13
Alexia Siehl Wisconsin, U of. 13
Kendall Todd Arkansas 13
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Course Statistics
Round 3 - San Jose Club Campestre

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 415 7 44 33 6 3 4.46 4 415 1
2 3 150 8 63 15 4 1 3.18 3 150 2
3 4 375 20 60 4 6 1 3.98 4 375 3
4 5 530 5 37 38 9 1 4.60 5 530 4
5 4 321 33 47 9 1 3.76 4 321 5
6 3 162 9 57 20 4 3.21 3 162 6
7 5 500 17 52 15 6 2 5.14 5 500 7
8 4 350 23 56 10 1 3.88 4 350 8
9 3 192 14 67 9 2.94 3 192 9
10 4 370 9 51 24 6 1 4.33 4 370 10
11 3 150 4 61 25 3.23 3 150 11
12 4 370 9 67 14 4.06 4 370 12
13 5 476 1 29 48 10 1 4.79 5 476 13
14 4 390 6 66 17 4.12 4 390 14
15 3 155 13 51 24 1 3.15 3 155 15
16 4 411 9 55 24 1 4.19 4 411 16
17 5 540 11 57 18 3 5.15 5 540 17
18 4 393 12 47 25 6 4.28 4 393 18

Round 2 - San Jose Club Campestre

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 415 3 38 43 6 1 4.59 4 415 1
2 3 150 14 57 19 3.06 3 150 2
3 4 375 23 52 12 3 3.94 4 375 3
4 5 530 1 25 50 10 4 2 4.92 5 530 4
5 4 321 1 17 52 18 2 4.03 4 321 5
6 3 162 14 61 12 3 1 3.06 3 162 6
7 5 500 1 17 49 15 8 2 5.18 5 500 7
8 4 350 20 58 9 3 2 3.98 4 350 8
9 3 192 21 63 6 2.83 3 192 9
10 4 370 21 54 13 2 3.96 4 370 10
11 3 150 12 61 16 1 3.07 3 150 11
12 4 370 5 60 21 4 1 4.28 4 370 12
13 5 476 15 56 14 5 5.10 5 476 13
14 4 390 5 46 37 2 4.40 4 390 14
15 3 155 12 60 18 3.07 3 155 15
16 4 411 6 63 19 2 4.19 4 411 16
17 5 540 13 54 18 5 2 5.19 5 540 17
18 4 393 11 57 18 4 4.17 4 393 18
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Round 1 - San Jose Club Campestre

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 415 50 27 13 5 4.70 4 415 1
2 3 150 11 54 24 1 3.17 3 150 2
3 4 375 36 46 5 3 1 3.73 4 375 3
4 5 530 1 15 53 20 5.03 5 530 4
5 4 321 14 50 18 7 1 4.22 4 321 5
6 3 162 19 55 14 2 2.99 3 162 6
7 5 500 28 44 12 6 2 4.98 5 500 7
12 4 370 12 57 18 3 1 4.14 4 370 12
13 5 476 3 21 43 19 3 4.98 5 476 13
14 4 390 8 49 24 8 1 4.37 4 390 14
15 3 155 5 54 21 9 1 3.39 3 155 15
16 4 411 2 42 42 4 4.53 4 411 16
17 5 540 8 59 16 7 1 5.26 5 540 17
18 4 393 5 49 27 9 4 4.51 4 393 18
8 4 350 21 57 7 5 1 3.97 4 350 8
9 3 192 6 51 30 3 3.33 3 192 9
10 4 370 9 61 19 1 4.13 4 370 10
11 3 150 5 53 29 3 3.33 3 150 11


